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Alcatel-Lucent 1AB196370009 2.488Gbps OC-48/STM-16/2.5G SONET LR2 SMF 80km 1550nm LC Connector SFP
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Alcatel-Lucent 1AB196370009 2.488Gbps OC-48/STM-16/2.5G SONET LR2 SMF 80km 1550nm LC Connector SFP

Specifications

Manufacturer: Alcatel-Lucent

Part Number: 1AB196370009

Form Factor: SFP

Connector: LC

Interface Details: 2.5GBase OC-48/STM-16/2.5G SONET ZX

Data Rate: 2.488 Gbps

Wave Length: 1550 nm

Distance: 80 Km (49.7 miles)

Temperature Range: Extended -10°C to 85°C

Digital Diagnostics: Yes

Connection: Single-mode Fiber (SMF)

Hot Swappable: Yes

Dimensions: 0.50" x 0.50" x 2.25"
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